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Date Days Topic Presentation | PG’s Name Moderator
02/01/2023 Monday Acne Vulgaris Case Discussion Dr. Vedika Dr. Manjunatha P
04/01/2023 Wednesday Tuberous Sclerosis Case Discussion Dr. Mallikarjuna | Dr. Nagaraja
05/01/2023 Thursday Basal cell Carcinoma and Melanoma Case Discussion Dr. Abhirami Dr. Manjunatha P
06/01/2023 Friday Bullous Pemphigoid Case Discussion Dr. Tinu Dr. Manjunatha P
07/01/2023 Saturday Lupus Erythematosus Case Discussion Dr. Inchara Dr. Manjunatha P
Dr. Badrinath
09/01/2023 Monday Pityriasis Rosea Case Discussion Dr. Pooja Dr. Manjunatha P
10/01/2023 Tuesday Fluconozole in Dermatology Subject Seminar | Dr. Spoorthi Dr. Manjunatha P
Dr.BhavaniN S
12/01/2023 Thursday Griseofulvin in Dermatology Subject Seminar | Dr. Simran Dr. Manjunatha P
- Dr. BhavaniN S
13/01/2023 Friday Histological change in facial melasma Journal Club Dr. Pooja Dr. Nagaraja
after treatment with triple combination
cream with or without oral tranexamic
acid (or) Microneedling: A randomized
clinical trial
16/01/2023 Monday Differentical Diagnosis of plague lesions Case Discussion Dr. Spoorthi Dr. Manjunatha P
over the face
17/01/2023 Tuesday Study of clinical & dersmoscopic feature | Journal Club Dr. Tinu Dr. Badrinath
in nails of papulosquamous disorder and
their correlation with disease severity - A
cross —sectional study
18/01/2023 Wednesday Itraconazole in Dermatology Subject Seminar | Dr. Inchara Dr. Manjunatha P
Dr.BhavaniN S
23/01/2023 Monday Terbinafine in Dermatology Subject Seminar | Dr. Abhirami Dr. Manjunatha P
Dr.BhavaniN S
27/01/2023 Friday Comparison of malasezzia colonization of | Journal club Dr. Mallikarjuna | Dr. Nagaraja
‘Maskne’ patients with seborrheic
dermatitis cases & healthy individuals.
28/01/2023 Saturday Lichen Planus Case Discussion Dr. Vedika Dr. Badrinath
30/01/2023 Monday Genital Herpes Case Discussion Dr. Tinu Dr. Manjunatha P
31/01/2023 Tuesday Gonococcal Urethritis Case Dr. Mallikarjuna | Dr. Manjunatha P
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